t is easy to clean the smooth, tough nylon
faces on these isolated ground receptacles.I And the receptacles are easy to install, too.
They feature tri-drive terminal and mounting screws,
auto-ground and the exclusive P&S screw-pressure-
plate back wiring system (which also supports side
wiring). A sturdy, corrosion-resistant strap locks into
the receptacle body for added strength.
IG26262-HG, IG26362-HG

Nylon strap on top eliminates
potential contact with isolated ground.
Ordering Information
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. V. Color Config. No.
Hospital Ground Isolated Ground
Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
IG26262-HG 15 125 Orange 5-15R
IG26262-HGRED 15 125 Red 5-15R
IG26362-HGW 20 125 White 5-20R
IG26362-HG 20 125 Orange 5-20R
IG26362-HGRED 20 125 Red 5-20R
Hospital Grade Devices
Heavy-Duty Decorator Receptacles
IG 15 & 20A, 125V
SF713R1 — Updated January 2004 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour